
GO-TO DIRECTORY FOR CASH-WA DISTRIBUTING

Brokers & Manufacturing Representatives

Cell Office CWD  

Contact Email Phone Phone Fax Ext

Acosta Marketing

Nestle USA (Candy) Steve Laue steve.laue@us.nestle.com 720 303

Bug Juice 732-0147 705-2242

Simply Orange Mark Hayes mhayes@acosta.com 402

Kettle Chips 639-6205

Kind Bars Owen Greenhugh ogreenough@acosta.com 515

Procter & Gamble Retail

Acosta Marketing Food Service 

Main Lines Sherry Jo Coufal scoufal@acosta.com 402 888 319

Barrel O'Fun distributor account manager 618-5305 412-2345 643-3225

Best Maid Cookies

Campbell's Adam Davis addavis@acosta.com 308 734 402

Clear Spring Foods Field account manager 708-0978 943-3649 763-2793

ConAgra Foodservice

Dianne's  Desserts Mary Pat Vacek mpvacek@juhlbrokerage.com 402 402-

Fathers Table K-12 Specialist 733-8500 733-8200

Flowers Foods 

Ken's Foods

Lamb Weston 

Ore-Cal (Harvest of the Sea)

Pilgrims Pride/Pierce

Precision Foods 

Rochester Meats

Saputo Cheese (Stella)

Windsor Foods 

Secondary Lines 

ADA Valley Gourmet Foods

Azteca

BAJA

Beaver Street

Bel Brand Cheese 

Brookside Fruit

DCI/Green Bay Cheese

Delizza Patisserie

ES Foods 

Freshwater Fish

Fruit 66

JTM Food Group

Lactalis Foodservice

Maple Leaf Farms
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Acosta Marketing Food Service 

Michigan Turkey Producers

Monin

Northern Winds

Promotion in Motion Inc

Ridgefields

Rose Packing Co.

Super Bakery 

Tampa Bay Seafood

Advantage Sales & Marketing 

M&M Mars Julie Carpenter julie.carpenter @asmnet.com 573

433-9279

Advantage Sales & Marketing 

Cliff Bars Michael Thinnes michael.thinnes@asmnet.com 720

Convenience Valet 891-3279

Wrigley 

N-Joy 
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Advantage Way-Point 

Main Lines Steve Faber steve.faber@asmwaypoint.com 308 800

ACH Foods 440-2317 747-1338

Aryzta (4 lines below)

Cusine de France Bill Foral bill.foral@asmwaypoint.com 402 800

LaBrea Kansas & Eastern NE Territory 290-0188 747-1338

Otis Spunkmeyer

Pennant Todd Acheson 605

Baker Boy Central Division 595-7699

Bosco's Pizza

CH Guenther (Pioneer)

Country Pure Foods

Dannon

Envy Juice

French's/Reckitt Benckiser

Hershey's Foodservice (ONLY)

High Liner Foods (Icelandic, Fishery products Viking Seafood)

JM Smucker

JR Simplot

LandO'Lakes Foodservice

Master Food Services (Uncle Ben's)

Michael Foods

Ocean Spray

Pinnacle Foods

Sara Lee

Tyson Foods

Ventura Foods

Zerega 

Secondary Lines 

America's Catch 

Butterball Turkey

Chicken of the Sea

CSM Bakery 

Dakota Growers

Franklin Street Bakery 

Hooray Pure

Huhtamaki

Italian Rose

Roland Foods

Kronos

Roland Foods

Tasty Brands 

Walker Foods 
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Anderson Chemical 

Integra Program Duane Fritz dfritz@sio.midco.net 651

380-9128

ASM Colorado 

Green Chili Foods Harold Gold harold.gold@asmnet.com 303 858

Hot & Spicy Bahamas 706-0077 568-9627

Lucky Country 

Novamex

In Zone 

World Kitchen 

Betco 

Betco Chemicals Paul Kaup pkaup@betco.com 419

340-7856

Bic Consumer Products 

Bic Lighters Scott Pelot scott.pelotWtelesales.bicworld.com 877

804-0320

Christoff Food Sales

Upstate Farms Alex Christoff 712 712

647-3126 647-3129

Colby Ridge Popcorn 

Colby Ridge Popcorn Sandy Thoman www.colbyridge.com 402

328-2836

Conagra 

Goodmark Foods Betsy Hedges betsy.hedges@conagrafoods.com 402

Barb Applegate 599-3704

Co-Sales 

Florida Natural Juice Tim Stehman tims@co-sales.com 303 303

981-4513 768-880

CrossMark 

Charms Donna Sopcich donna.sopcich@crossmark.com 402

Concord 731-2037

Lindt & Sprungli 

Perfetti Van Melle

Snyders of Hanover 

Storck 

Tootsie Roll

Topps 
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Crowne Marketing

Main Lines Gary Yearian gary@crownemarketing.com 800 402 7468

American Pride Seafood 339-6762 339-1838

Jennie O Turkey 

Kellogg's FAFH -Pringles

Lasco

Ruiz Food Products

Secondary lines 

Cavendish Farms

Cookietree Bakeries

Koch Foods

Nardone Pizza

CSM Sales 

Deli Express Merle Renner mrenner@csmsalesllc.com 630

269-0142

Custom Blending

Custom Blending Spices Ryan Rickard rrickard@customblending.com 309 800

339-4362 898-5457

Dakota Style

Dakota Style Chips Dustin dustin@dakotastyle.com 515 605

Dandurand 954-9336 532-5271

Dart Cup Company

Dart Cup Company Jackie Scott jackie.scott@dart.biz 402 402

502-1422 502-1440

Delta Marketing 

Haffco Brands Kathy Ruth kathyr@deltamarketing.com 303 800

Navajo 464-8074 232-5938

Thanasi Foods 

Turkey Hill 

Distant Lands Coffee

Java Classics Alyson Jobe alyj@dlcoffee.com 425 800 425

917-2955 758-4437 430-5378
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Elite Foodservice Specialists - KeyImpact sales & Systems Inc

Main Lines Gene Greene ggreene@kisales.com 402 712 712 7486

Advance Pierre Foods WEST 670-3267 366-0360 366-0354

Allison Gourmet Kitchen Dave Kula dkula@efsfood.com 402 712 712

Basic American EAST 676-9119 366-0360 366-0354

Bay Valley

Continental Mills

Farmland 

Kraft Food Service

McCain Foods

Nestle Foodservice

Rich's 

Schwan's FoodService

Trident Seafoods

Vaughan Foods 

J & J Snacks 

Secondary Lines 

Berry Plastics

Burry Foods 

Eco Products

Florida Natural Blue Bird

John B Sanfilippo & Son 

Johnsonville

McNair Packaging 

Reeser's Fine Foods

Sturm Foods (part of Bay Valley)

Eruption 

Eruption Joshua Shirk joshua@eruptionusa.com 612 612 612

961-2629 354-7129 354-7495

Food Marketing Services

Main Lines Don Martens dmartens@fmserv.com 402 402

Allen Canning 670-1071 361-2143

B&G Foods

Cookies BBQ 

Custom Culinary 

Escalon Premier Brands

Gehl's 

Gold'n Plump

Hospitality Mints

John Morrell

Lawrence Foods

Leon's Texas Cuisine

Taste Traditions 

Marzetti's

McIlhenney Company

Parway Tryson

Producer's Rice

Schulstad 
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Food Marketing Services

Tampa Maid

Welch's

White Rock

Secondary Lines 

ADM

All Round Foods

Allen Frozen

Armanino Foods

AvoMex

Birdseye

Breyer's/Unilever

Calvo

Campagna

Cheesecake Factory

Curly's

Del Monte Foodservice

Eli's Cheesecakes

Gold Standard Baking

King's Command

Lamb Weston

Mancini Packing 

Mission Foodservice

National Steak Service

Orca Bay Seafoods

Original Bagel Company

Patrick Cudahy

Quincy Street

Royal Food Products

Sea Snack

Walker's Foods

Wolferman's

Georgia Pacific

Georgia Pacific Steve Sisson steve.sisson@gapc.com 402-

680-0866

General Mills

FoodService Product Kerri Hector kerri.hector@genmills.com 402 402

490-8167 558-3558

General Mills

C-Store Products David Sayre david.sayre@genmills.com 602

717-4010

Golden Valley Management 

Envy Juice Dave Knowles Jr dknowlesjr@gvmanagement.com 800

932-3031
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Heinz

Heinz Brands Chuck Petrmichl chuck.petrmichl@us.hjheinz.com 402

Chef Francisco 740-9919

PPI

Quality Chef

True Soups

Bel Orto

Delimex

Hershey  Company 

Hershey Chocolate Jody Selting jselting@hersheys.com 402 402

327-0385 327-0390

Hockenberg-Newburgh

Main Lines Al Gomez al.gomez@hockenberg.net 402 402

American Food Group 592-3901 592-2718

Azar Nut

Bush's Baked Beans ext 304

Cargill Foodservice

Cloverdale Jenny Nelson Jenny.nelson@hockenberg.net 308

Diamond Crystal 440-4663

Handgards

Idahoan

Kerry Foodservice

King & Prince

Rosina Foods

Wells / Blue Bunny

Basic American
Hockenberg-Newburgh

Secondary Lines 

ACS Scrubble

Agro-Farma Chobani

Arden Culinary

Asian Food Solutions

Atlantic Mills

Barilla

Brown Paper 

Calumet

Catalina Mexican Foods

Cellu Cap 

CF Sauer

Chicago Meat Authority

Country Home Bakers

Crisco Oil 

Del Monte

Diversity

Glenn Valley Farms 

GNP Company

Groeb Farms (honey)
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Hockenberg-Newburgh

Hormel Health Labs

Innovasian Cuisine

Integrated Foods

KidStar

Lamb Weston 

Lesaffe Yeast

MCI Los Cabos

Nardone Bros

Pactiv

Perdue

Pleasant Valley Farms

Ralcorp

Ralston Foods 

Red Star Yeast 

Riverside Foods

Rosina Foods

Roth Case

Seawatch

Shareholders

Sunny Fresh 

Supherb

The Switch

Valley Lavosh

Yo Cream 

Hormel

Hormel Chris Lewis cdlewis@hormel.com 402

Austin Blues 218-9925

Café H

House of Tsang

Industrial Skins

Bio Tile Shawn Engberg sengberg@industrialskins.com 308 308

440-2957 784-5500

J&B Group

J&B Group Kurt Glen kurt.glen@jbgroup.com 402

902-9309

Jarvis Sales Inc

H R Poppin Ralph Zipp jarvissales@comcast.net 303 303

Hi Country Jerky 755-3101 755-3167

Kidsmania 

King Henry 
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Johnson Holmes 

Beer Nuts Jerry Dillon jerrypdillon@aol.com 402 402 402

Goetze 250-4939 556-0659 556-0632

Marketing & Sales Essentials

Palmer Candy 

Pearson Candy 

Juice Tyme

Juice Tyme Jim Harwood jharwood@juicetyme.com 773

PRODUCT 870-0935

Jack Bullington premierjack@gmail.com 308

EQUIPMENT 390-8209

Land Mark Foods 

Sean Killen 1252@pcpizza.com 712 800

Picadilly Circus 330-9633 946-3980

Day N Night Bites Mary Hawkins 1156@pcpizza.com

Glendinning

Louisburg Cider Mill 

Lost Trail Soda Matt Dabbs matt.louisburgcidermill@yahoo.com 913

244-6261

McCormack

Broaster Brian Ferdig brianf@mccormackdistributing.com 712 800 712

Broaster Chicken 899-4984 383-5678 546-4067

McCormack Chicken Coater 

Midstates Marketing

Main Lines Mark Minino markm@midstates-marketing.com 402 800 402

Aqua Star 680-3712 342-1434 397-9677

Armour Echrich Meats

Bell-Carter Olive Foods

Clorox Professional Products

Country Bob's 

Dole Package Foods

Foster Farms

Fernando's Grab N Go Wraps 

Fresca Mexican Foods 

Holten Meat

Kikkoman International

Knouse Foods 

Lyons Magnus

Malt-O-Meal

McCormick & Company (Spices)

Ott Food Products

Red Gold Tomatoes 
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Midstates Marketing

Rosina Food Products

Rotella's Italian Bakery

Shasta Sales

Wimmers Meats Brian Rosman brian.rosman@landofrost.com 402 402

Wimmers Rep 677-3750 939-0933

Secondary Lines 

Bruce Foods

Jones Dairy 

Kelly Bean

Lawry's 

McKee/Fieldstone

Mizkan Americas

Seneca Foods

Stratus (ACH)

Mondelez Global 

Kraft - Retail Kris Holmes kris.holmes@mdlz.com

Mueller-Yurgae Associates, INC

American Licorice Kirk Reeder kreeder@mueller-yurgae.com 308 308

Atkinson Candy Co 440-1306 224-3693

Blue Diamond

Carmel Cob

CeDe Candy

Chase Candy 

Don Miguel Mexican Foods

Farrara Candy ( Sathers)

Giant Snacks

Gurley's 

Inventure Foods (TGIF)

Just Born

Link Industries 

Living Essentials

Mrs Freshly

Paramount Farms 
Mueller-Yurgae Associates, INC

Pasquale Pizza

Prairie City 

Premium Water

Reichel Foods

Spangler Candy

Sweetworks 

Turkey Creek Snacks 

X-Ade 

National Food Corp

Eggs America Russ Lynch rlynch@natlfood.com 503 425 425

720-9535 407-6337 407-6337
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Pitt Plastics 

Can Liners Jeff Wilson jwilson@pittplastics.com 620 800 800

230-8764 835-0366 314-8449

Mid America 

Scott Crawford scrawford@midsales org 913 913 913

271-6041 393-0132 393-0543

PepsiCo

FritoLay Jodi Dame jodi.dame@pepsico.com 402 402 402

Quaker Oats Foodservice 305-1088 861-8220 861-8221

Premier Sales Group

Main Lines Chase Smith chase@premiermidwest.com 402 800 7365

Apple & Eve Juice 880-1003 770-9229

DPSG (Butter Buds)

Genpak

Hoffmaster

Royal Paper

Sabert 

Solo Cup Co

Secondary Lines 

Bagcraft/Papercon

Chicopee

Command Packaging

DayMark

GSD Packaging

Handi pack 

LBP Manufacturing

Reynolds Metals

R3

Bagcraft Companions Brad Wright brad.wright@r3redistribution.com 308 308

Bedford 440-0519 236-5379

Brooklace

BunnOMatic

Candlelamp

Dial

Dixie

Duro Bag

Goldmax

Huhtamaki

Jet Plastica 

McNairn

MultiPlast Bags

National Checking

Pactiv PCA

Pak Shur Bags

Polar Cup

Roc Ten

Superior Quality Products

Wyerhaeuser
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Winterfield

Ready Foods

Mike Longoria mlongoria@readyfoods.biz 402

Marco Foods Co 890-7575

Richs Products 

Rick Neneman rneneman@rich.com 402 402 402

JWA Bakery Products 4490-0989 346-0933 346-0930

Hiland Dairy

Jerry Brandt jbrandt@robertsdairy.com 308 308 7495

Hiland Dairy 379-2396 384-1371

Sandhill Natural Water 

Myron & Kay sandhills@wildblue.net 308 308

Sandhills Water Peterson 772-3915 772-3711

Saverino & Associates 

Ken Walker kwalker@teamsaverino.com 913 630 630

Sargento 269-0801 868-2638 653-2390

Home Market Foods (Roller Bites)

Snack King

SCA Tissue

SCA Tissue Brandt Vlieger brandt.vlieger@sca.com 402

440-3261

Searles Associates

3M Frank Gilgus fgilgus@searlesassociates.com 816 913 913

CandleLamp 803-1204 764-5558 764-8668

Sehnerts Bakery 

Wiemers Pizza Crust Matt Sehnert sehnert@swnebr.net 308

345-6500

TCM Sales & Marketing

AEP Film Wrap Philip Thompson philt08@gmail.com 720- 303-

530-3368 371-2810

Thacker & Associates 

Tillamook Jerky Shawn Thacker shawn@thackerassociates.net 515 515
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Tri-States Brokerage Inc

Brothers Snacks Tyrone Thiel tyrone@tristatesbrokerage.com 515 678

Lil Drug 707-3122 716-2757

Old Wisconsin

Van Holton Please note that this brokerage is going through changes 

Van Holton more information later 

Triple K Mft 

Sparky Wing Sauce Todd Morgan sparkys@sparkyswingsauce.com 308

227-1720

Unilever

Country Crock Jay Novotny joseph.novotny@unilever.com 402

Frutta 630-5928

Hellmann's

Knorr

LeGout

Lipton

Promise

Ragu

Wishbone

Victor Allen Coffee

Dave Mellonig dmellonig@victorallen.com 262 800 920

Victor Allen Coffee 496-3949 394-5282 788-1543

Village Pie Maker

Chuck Larson simonthepieman@nebnet.net 308

Village Pie Maker aka "Simon the Pieman" 486-2383

Warren Distribution 

Christy Miller cmiller@wd-wpp.com 712

Automotive supplies 259-0376
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